1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com 97
TWM/TWW Series
Ceramic Housed Radial Terminal Power
 Series Wattage Resistance Voltage Element
 TWW3 3 0.01-39Ω 250 Wire
 TWW5 5 0.01-47Ω 350 Wire
 TWW10 10 0.04-990Ω 750 Wire
 TWM3 3 43-50KΩ 250 Metal oxide

 TWM10 1.97 / 50 0.35 / 9
dIMeNSIONS
hOW TO Order
TWM/TWW Series
Ceramic Housed Radial Terminal Power
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Ohmite:
  TWW5J5R6  TWW10J100  TWW10J1R0  TWW10J1R5  TWM10J10K  TWW10J56R  TWM10J5K6  TWM10J6K8
TWW10J68R  TWM3J470  TWM3J4K3  TWM3J430  TWM3J4K7  TWM3J3K0  TWW3J20R  TWM3J390  TWM3J300
TWM3J3K9  TWM3J3K3  TWW3J27R  TWM3J330  TWW5J27R  TWM5J390  TWW5J20R  TWM5J300  TWM5J3K9
TWM5J3K3  TWM5J330  TWM5J3K0  TWW3J4R3  TWW3J4R7  TWW3J6R8  TWW5JR56  TWW5JR43  TWM5J150
TWW5J2R0  TWW5JR15  TWW5JR47  TWW5JR82  TWW5JR01  TWW5JR02  TWW5J2R7  TWW5JR20  TWW5JR27
  TWW5JR68  TWW5JR10  TWW5JR30  TWW5JR75  TWW5JR33  TWM5J10K  TWW5J4R3  TWW5JR39
TWW3J8R2  TWW5J4R7  TWM3J6K8  TWM3J680  TWW10J5R6  TWW10J560  TWM3J75R  TWW3J1R0
TWW3J1R5  TWM5J820  TWM5J68R  TWW5J33R  TWW5J30R  TWM5J8K2  TWW5J39R  TWW10J270
TWW10JR20  TWW10JR43  TWM3J270  TWW10JR75  TWM3J2K7  TWW10JR82  TWM3J2K0  TWW10JR27
TWW10JR68  TWM3J200  TWW10J75R  TWW10J4R7  TWW10J4R3  TWW10J6R8  TWW10J680  TWW10J150
TWW10J430  TWW3J33R  TWW3J30R  TWW3J39R  TWW10J470  TWM10J7K5  TWM10J8K2  TWW10J3R0
TWW10J3R3  TWW10J3R9  TWW10J390  TWM3J10K  TWW10J300  TWW10J330  TWW10J30R  TWW10JR15